
Wednesday,	
  October	
  17,	
  2012

Clear/Bear 	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Stakeholders
Organization Last First Phone email

Bear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Ass. Clayshulte Russell 303.751.7144 rclayshulte@earthlink.net

CDOT Huyck Holly 7204976934 holly.huyck@dot.state.co.us

City	
  &	
  County	
  of	
  Denver Finch Bob 720-­‐913-­‐0648 bob.finch@denvergov.org

City	
  of	
  Arvada McCarthy James 7208987765 jim-­‐m@arvada.org

City	
  of	
  Arvada Tohill Kevin 720.898.7764 KTOHILL@arvada.org

City	
  of	
  Black	
  Hawk Ford Jim 3035822237 JFord@CityofBlackHawk.org

City	
  of	
  Golden Stambaugh Will 3033848189 wstambaugh@cityofgolden.net

City	
  of	
  Golden Beierle Anne 303.384.8153 ABeierle@cityofgolden.net

City	
  of	
  Northglenn Stanley Shelley 303.450.4067 sstanley@northglenn.org

City	
  of	
  Thornton Shih Shay Hsueh.Shih@cityofthornton.net

City	
  of	
  Westminster Fabisiak Mary 3036582187 mfabisiak@cityofwestminster.us

City	
  of	
  Westminster Shugarts Cathy 3036582462 cshugarts@cityofwestminster.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Hyatt Trent 3036792362 thyatt@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Weaver Bert bweaver@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Sorensen JoAnn jsorensen@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Foundation Crouse Christine 303.567.2699 Christine.Crouse@colostate.edu

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Edwards Rich 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Denver	
  Mountain	
  Parks Perry Andy 7209131311 parksandrecreation@denvergov.org

Evergreen	
  Metro Lighthart Dave 3033015512 dlighthart@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Evergreen	
  Metro Schauder Chris 303-­‐674-­‐4120 cschauder@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Evergreen	
  Metro	
  Dist Schulte Gerry 303.674.4112 gschulte@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Jefferson	
  Conservation	
  District Devine Brian Brian.devin@co.nacdnet.net

Jefferson	
  Conservation	
  District Hansen Joseph 720.544.2872 joseph.hansen@co.nacdnet.net

Jefferson	
  County O'Connell Pat poconnel@jeffco.us

MillerCoors	
  LLC Templeton Audrey 414.931.2409 Audrey.Templeton@millercoors.com

Molson	
  Coors	
  Brewing	
  Company Moline Ben 303	
  927	
  3680 ben.moline@molsoncoors.com

Natural	
  Resources	
  Conservation	
  Service Feinstein Jonas 720.544.2839 jonas.feinstein@co.usda.gov

The	
  Consolidated	
  Mutual	
  Water	
  Company Jones Chris (303)274-­‐7410 cjones@cmwc.net

Upper	
  Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Association Adams Phyllis uccwa@live.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Lovato Daniel dlovato@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Hutchinson Cody 303.541.2512 crhutchinson@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service von	
  der	
  Ohe Andrea 3035673001 avonderohe@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Regional	
  Office Harper Claire 303.275.5178 claireharper@fs.fed.us

Xcel	
  Energy Johnston Christine 3032942224 christine.johnston@xcelenergy.com



Monday,	
  September	
  17,	
  2012

Clear/Bear 	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Meeting	
  1 	
  Attendees
Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  

Meeting?

City	
  of	
  Arvada McCarthy James 720.898.7765 jim-­‐m@arvada.org

City	
  of	
  Arvada Tohill Kevin 720.898.7764 KTOHILL@arvada.org

City	
  of	
  Golden Beierle Anne 303.384.8153 ABeierle@cityofgolden.net

City	
  of	
  Golden Stambaugh Will 303.384.8189 wstambaugh@cityofgolden.net

City	
  of	
  Northglenn Stanley Shelley 303.450.4067 sstanley@northglenn.org

City	
  of	
  Thornton Shih Shay Hsueh.Shih@cityofthornton.net

City	
  of	
  Westminster Fabisiak Mary 303.658.2187 mfabisiak@cityofwestminster.us

City	
  of	
  Westminster Shugarts Cathy 303.658.2462 cshugarts@cityofwestminster.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Weaver Bert bweaver@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Sorensen JoAnn jsorensen@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Hyatt Trent 303.679.2362 thyatt@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Foundation Crouse Christine 303.567.2699 info@clearcreekwater.org

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Edwards Rich 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Consolidated	
  Mutual	
  Water Pilgram Susan 303.238.0451 spilgram@cmwc.net

Evergreen	
  Metro Lighthart Dave 303.301.5512 dlighthart@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Evergreen	
  Metro	
  Dist Schulte Gerry 303.674.4112 gschulte@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Jefferson	
  Conservation	
  District Hansen Joseph 720.544.2872 joseph.hansen@co.nacdnet.net

Jefferson	
  County O'Connell Pat poconnel@jeffco.us

MillerCoors	
  LLC Templeton Audrey 414.931.2409 Audrey.Templeton@millercoors.com

Molson	
  Coors Moline Ben ben.moline@molsoncoors.com

Natural	
  Resources	
  Conservation	
  Service Feinstein Jonas 720.544.2839 jonas.feinstein@co.usda.gov

RNC	
  Consulting/Bear	
  Creek	
  Watershed Clayshulte Russell 303.751.7144 rclayshulte@earthlink.net

Upper	
  Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Association Adams Phyllis uccwa@live.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service Lovato Daniel dlovato@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service von	
  der	
  Ohe Andrea 303.567.3001 avonderohe@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service Hutchinson Cody 303.541.2512 crhutchinson@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Gibbs Hal 970.295.6630 hdgibbs@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Regional	
  Office Harper Claire 303.275.5178 claireharper@fs.fed.us

Xcel	
  Energy Johnston Christine 303.294.2224 christine.johnston@xcelenergy.com
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Wednesday,	
  October	
  3,	
  2012

Clear/Bear 	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Meeting	
  2 	
  Attendees
Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  

Meeting?

City	
  of	
  Black	
  Hawk Ford Jim 3035822237 JFord@CityofBlackHawk.org

City	
  of	
  Golden Beierle Anne 303.384.8153 ABeierle@cityofgolden.net

City	
  of	
  Northglenn Stanley Shelley 303.450.4067 sstanley@northglenn.org

City	
  of	
  Westminster Shugarts Cathy 3036582462 cshugarts@cityofwestminster.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Weaver Bert bweaver@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Foundation Crouse Christine 303.567.2699 Christine.Crouse@colostate.edu

Evergreen	
  Metro Lighthart Dave 3033015512 dlighthart@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Jefferson	
  Conservation	
  District Devine Brian Brian.devin@co.nacdnet.net

Molson	
  Coors	
  Brewing	
  Company Moline Ben 303	
  927	
  3680 ben.moline@molsoncoors.com

Bear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Ass. Clayshulte Russell 303.751.7144 rclayshulte@earthlink.net

US	
  Forest	
  Service Hutchinson Cody 303.541.2512 crhutchinson@fs.fed.us

US	
  Forest	
  Service von	
  der	
  Ohe Andrea 3035673001 avonderohe@fs.fed.us

Xcel	
  Energy Johnston Christine 3032942224 christine.johnston@xcelenergy.com
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Tuesday,	
  October	
  16,	
  2012

Clear/Bear 	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Meeting	
  3 	
  Attendees
Organization Last First Phone email Attend	
  

Meeting?

City	
  of	
  Black	
  Hawk Ford Jim 3035822237 JFord@CityofBlackHawk.org

City	
  of	
  Northglenn Stanley Shelley 303.450.4067 sstanley@northglenn.org

City	
  of	
  Westminster Shugarts Cathy 3036582462 cshugarts@cityofwestminster.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Hyatt Trent 3036792362 thyatt@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  County Weaver Bert bweaver@co.clear-­‐creek.co.us

Clear	
  Creek	
  Watershed	
  Foundation Crouse Christine 303.567.2699 Christine.Crouse@colostate.edu

Colorado	
  State	
  Forest	
  Service Edwards Rich 970.213.8619 rich.edwards@colostate.edu

Evergreen	
  Metro Lighthart Dave 3033015512 dlighthart@evergreenmetrodistrict.com

Jefferson	
  Conservation	
  District Hansen Joseph 720.544.2872 joseph.hansen@co.nacdnet.net

Molson	
  Coors	
  Brewing	
  Company Moline Ben 303	
  927	
  3680 ben.moline@molsoncoors.com

US	
  Forest	
  Service	
  -­‐	
  Arapaho	
  Roosevelt	
  NF Chambers Carl 970.295.6633 cchambers@fs.fed.us

City	
  &	
  County	
  of	
  Denver Finch Bob 720-­‐913-­‐0648 bob.finch@denvergov.org

Evergreen	
  Metro Schauder Chris 303-­‐674-­‐4120 cschauder@evergreenmetrodistrict.com
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